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Upcoming dates 

Week beginning Monday  15th 

April:  

 School book fair 

Monday 15th April and Wednes-

day 17th April:   

Parents’ evenings 

Wednesday 17th  April: 

Bags2School 

Thursday 18th April: Yr6  

Wellbeing Day at CAHS 

Monday 22nd April : PTA Meeting 

at 6.45pm 

NEW DATE: Tuesday 23rd April: 

Class 3 trip to William Aston Hall—

to participate with the Welsh  

National Orchestra 

NEW DATE: Thursday 25th & Friday 

26th April: Year 6’s Cycling  

Proficiency 

Bank Holiday Monday  

6th May: School closed 

NEW DATE: Wednesday 8th May 

Class 4 trip to Hawarden Records 

Office 

Thursday 23rd May—KITTLE class 

and yr6 photo’s 

Friday 24th May: 

Close for half-term/re-opens  

Monday  3rd June 

NEW DATE: Wednesday 12th June: 

Class 1 trip to Greenacres 

NEW DATE: Monday 17th June: 

Class 2 trip to Knowsley 

NEW DATE: Wednesday 19th June:  

SPORTS DAY 1ST CHOICE 

Wednesday 26th June: SPORTS 

DAY 2ND CHOICE (if the first has 

been rained off) 

NEW DATE: Thursday 27th June: 

Yr6 CAHS Transition Day 

NEW DATE: FRIDAY 12th July: 

End of year Disco 

NEW DATE:  Thursday 18th July at 

9.30 am: End of Year/Leavers’ Ser-

vice at St John’s Church 

NEW DATE: FRIDAY 19TH  

JULY: SCHOOL CLOSES FOR  

SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

 

 
 

 

 

Day Event 
Dydd Llun 
15th April 

WEEK 3 Newydd School Menu 

LAUNCH OF NEW CYPAD MEAL SELECTION 

FROM HOME MENU 

 

Parents’ Evening  
 

School Book Fair 
Open from  

3.15 pm to 4 pm in school hall 
 

Dydd Mawrth 
16th April 

Guitar and piano tuition 

Classes 3 & 4—Swimming Lessons 

 

School Book Fair 
Open from  

3.15 pm to 4 pm in school hall 
 

 

Dydd  
Mercher 

17th April 

 
Parents’ Evening 

 
School Book Fair 

Open from  
3.15 pm to 4 pm in school hall 

Dydd Iau 
18th April 

Violin tuition 

 

 

Dydd Gwener 
19th April 

 

Clarinet Lessons 

PE kits today please—Pip from Castell Alun  

delivering rugby coaching to Class 4 

 

 

Follow Us on Twitter @YsgolSantIoan 

Dydd Gwener 12th April 
 

 

BOOK FAIR 
Please come along and support our Book Fair as we 

will receive much needed free books from any monies 
raised. 

CARD PAYMENT ONLY please. 
Thank you for your continued support. 


